
Maccarese 01 02 25

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ama MX2 - Prove Cronometrate

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 7 ARICO' E. 1:09.225
Migliore

1 1:15.351 + 06.126 09:25:26.566  52,554

2 1:09.225 --------- 09:26:35.791  57,205

3 1:43.303 + 34.078 09:28:19.094  38,334

4 1:31.179 + 21.954 09:29:50.273  43,431

5 1:10.774 + 01.549 09:31:01.047  55,953

6 1:27.567 + 18.342 09:32:28.614  45,223

7 1:09.523 + 00.298 09:33:38.137  56,960

8 1:42.869 + 33.644 09:35:21.006  38,496

 Po. 2 - # 235 MESSINA A. + 00.780
Diff. Primo

1 1:12.186 + 02.181 09:25:08.620  54,858

2 1:25.610 + 15.605 09:26:34.230  46,256

3 1:26.345 + 16.340 09:28:00.575  45,863

4 2:31.047 + 1:21.042 09:30:31.622  26,217

5 1:11.591 + 01.586 09:31:43.213  55,314

6 1:28.028 + 18.023 09:33:11.241  44,986

7 1:10.005 --------- 09:34:21.246  56,567

 Po. 3 - # 193 GONNELLI S. + 01.332
Diff. Primo

1 1:12.606 + 02.049 09:25:10.500  54,541

2 1:29.632 + 19.075 09:26:40.132  44,181

3 1:13.871 + 03.314 09:27:54.003  53,607

4 1:32.714 + 22.157 09:29:26.717  42,712

5 1:10.557 --------- 09:30:37.274  56,125

6 1:29.981 + 19.424 09:32:07.255  44,009

7 1:14.193 + 03.636 09:33:21.448  53,374

 Po. 4 - # 241 SARDISCO A. + 02.088
Diff. Primo

1 1:21.094 + 09.781 09:25:56.932  48,832

2 2:05.278 + 53.965 09:28:02.210  31,610

3 1:11.313 --------- 09:29:13.523  55,530

4 1:15.391 + 04.078 09:30:28.914  52,526

5 1:11.891 + 00.578 09:31:40.805  55,083

6 1:25.018 + 13.705 09:33:05.823  46,578

7 1:11.536 + 00.223 09:34:17.359  55,357

 Po. 5 - # 336 CADEDDU A. + 02.267
Diff. Primo

1 1:11.492 --------- 09:25:07.310  55,391

2 4:01.312 + 2:49.820 09:29:08.622  16,410

3 1:15.100 + 03.608 09:30:23.722  52,730

4 1:13.724 + 02.232 09:31:37.446  53,714

 Po. 6 - # 82 VARGA P. + 03.242
Diff. Primo

1 1:17.409 + 04.942 09:25:37.256  51,157

2 1:15.133 + 02.666 09:26:52.389  52,707

3 3:29.105 + 2:16.638 09:30:21.494  18,938

4 1:12.467 --------- 09:31:33.961  54,646

5 2:23.830 + 1:11.363 09:33:57.791  27,533

 Po. 7 - # 58 SIRENO F. + 03.728
Diff. Primo

1 1:12.953 --------- 09:25:18.029  54,282

2 1:42.931 + 29.978 09:27:00.960  38,472

3 1:19.763 + 06.810 09:28:20.723  49,647

4 1:16.375 + 03.422 09:29:37.098  51,849

5 2:09.104 + 56.151 09:31:46.202  30,673

6 1:28.696 + 15.743 09:33:14.898  44,647

7 1:15.618 + 02.665 09:34:30.516  52,368

 Po. 8 - # 18 IEZZI D. + 04.117
Diff. Primo

1 1:15.643 + 02.301 09:26:07.359  52,351

2 1:23.193 + 09.851 09:27:30.552  47,600

3 2:34.512 + 1:21.170 09:30:05.064  25,629

4 1:13.342 --------- 09:31:18.406  53,994

5 1:25.003 + 11.661 09:32:43.409  46,587

6 1:16.973 + 03.631 09:34:00.382  51,447

 Po. 9 - # 232 ESPOSITO S. + 04.818
Diff. Primo

1 1:14.455 + 00.412 09:25:21.664  53,186

2 1:25.503 + 11.460 09:26:47.167  46,314

3 1:41.914 + 27.871 09:28:29.081  38,856

4 1:16.813 + 02.770 09:29:45.894  51,554

5 1:17.424 + 03.381 09:31:03.318  51,147

6 1:31.025 + 16.982 09:32:34.343  43,505

7 1:17.227 + 03.184 09:33:51.570  51,277

8 1:14.043 --------- 09:35:05.613  53,482

 Po. 10 - # 751 MORGERA C. + 05.987
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.301 + 36.089 09:26:06.940  35,579

2 1:16.040 + 00.828 09:27:22.980  52,078

3 1:15.212 --------- 09:28:38.192  52,651

4 1:49.198 + 33.986 09:30:27.390  36,264

5 1:21.842 + 06.630 09:31:49.232  48,386

6 1:17.695 + 02.483 09:33:06.927  50,969

7 2:27.178 + 1:11.966 09:35:34.105  26,906

 Po. 11 - # 39 MILANI M. + 06.081
Diff. Primo

1 1:18.629 + 03.323 09:25:53.943  50,363

2 1:56.725 + 41.419 09:27:50.668  33,926

3 3:15.242 + 1:59.936 09:31:05.910  20,283

4 1:15.306 --------- 09:32:21.216  52,585

5 1:26.864 + 11.558 09:33:48.080  45,589

6 1:15.495 + 00.189 09:35:03.575  52,454

 Po. 12 - # 327 SCIUSCO G. + 06.230
Diff. Primo

1 1:30.910 + 15.455 09:26:18.086  43,560

2 1:19.675 + 04.220 09:27:37.761  49,702

3 1:29.708 + 14.253 09:29:07.469  44,143

4 1:15.455 --------- 09:30:22.924  52,482

5 3:06.021 + 1:50.566 09:33:28.945  21,288

6 1:31.076 + 15.621 09:35:00.021  43,480

 Po. 13 - # 509 BORIANI A. + 06.313
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.446 + 23.908 09:26:21.669  39,821

2 1:30.618 + 15.080 09:27:52.287  43,700

3 1:38.798 + 23.260 09:29:31.085  40,082

4 1:15.538 --------- 09:30:46.623  52,424

5 1:23.394 + 07.856 09:32:10.017  47,485

6 1:16.562 + 01.024 09:33:26.579  51,723

7 1:16.161 + 00.623 09:34:42.740  51,995

 Po. 14 - # 784 PIGNOLI C. + 06.492
Diff. Primo

1 1:19.470 + 03.753 09:26:27.447  49,830

2 3:27.865 + 2:12.148 09:29:55.312  19,051

3 1:15.717 --------- 09:31:11.029  52,300

Fastest lap: 1:09.225
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 Po. 15 - # 69 SAGRESTANO T. + 07.754
Diff. Primo

1 1:36.483 + 19.504 09:26:00.856  41,043

2 1:16.979 --------- 09:27:17.835  51,443

3 1:36.888 + 19.909 09:28:54.723  40,872

4 1:18.344 + 01.365 09:30:13.067  50,546

5 1:48.453 + 31.474 09:32:01.520  36,514

6 1:30.634 + 13.655 09:33:32.154  43,692

 Po. 16 - # 60 PIREDDA A. + 09.527
Diff. Primo

1 1:22.618 + 03.866 09:25:53.687  47,931

2 1:18.752 --------- 09:27:12.439  50,284

3 1:26.977 + 08.225 09:28:39.416  45,529

4 3:32.588 + 2:13.836 09:32:12.004  18,628

5 1:21.040 + 02.288 09:33:33.044  48,865

6 1:19.067 + 00.315 09:34:52.111  50,084

 Po. 17 - # 75 POCCHIARI L. + 09.615
Diff. Primo

1 1:21.131 + 02.291 09:25:40.672  48,810

2 2:42.878 + 1:24.038 09:28:23.550  24,313

3 1:21.112 + 02.272 09:29:44.662  48,821

4 1:38.339 + 19.499 09:31:23.001  40,269

5 1:22.502 + 03.662 09:32:45.503  47,999

6 1:18.840 --------- 09:34:04.343  50,228

 Po. 18 - # 33 COVOLO F. + 10.494
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.010 + 27.291 09:26:30.840  37,006

2 2:16.344 + 56.625 09:28:47.184  29,044

3 1:21.645 + 01.926 09:30:08.829  48,503

4 2:43.394 + 1:23.675 09:32:52.223  24,236

5 1:19.719 --------- 09:34:11.942  49,674

 Po. 19 - # 153 FANIA G. + 11.401
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.933 + 35.307 09:26:50.322  34,158

2 1:21.408 + 00.782 09:28:11.730  48,644

3 2:29.534 + 1:08.908 09:30:41.264  26,482

4 1:20.626 --------- 09:32:01.890  49,116

 Po. 20 - # 694 SCHEMBRI S. + 12.209
Diff. Primo

1 1:22.074 + 00.640 09:26:15.028  48,249

2 2:44.381 + 1:22.947 09:28:59.409  24,090

3 1:21.467 + 00.033 09:30:20.876  48,609

4 1:38.389 + 16.955 09:31:59.265  40,248

5 1:21.434 --------- 09:33:20.699  48,628

6 2:11.591 + 50.157 09:35:32.290  30,093

 Po. 21 - # 417 CIANNAVEI L. + 12.683
Diff. Primo

1 1:31.790 + 09.882 09:26:45.327  43,142

2 1:24.827 + 02.919 09:28:10.154  46,683

3 1:33.535 + 11.627 09:29:43.689  42,337

4 1:29.251 + 07.343 09:31:12.940  44,369

5 1:25.537 + 03.629 09:32:38.477  46,296

6 1:21.908 --------- 09:34:00.385  48,347

 Po. 22 - # 114 FILIPPI A. + 15.667
Diff. Primo

1 3:40.484 + 2:15.592 09:28:36.290  17,960

2 1:24.892 --------- 09:30:01.182  46,648

3 3:23.283 + 1:58.391 09:33:24.465  19,480

4 1:25.222 + 00.330 09:34:49.687  46,467

 Po. 23 - # 189 PORFIDO G. + 16.345
Diff. Primo

1 1:36.506 + 10.936 09:25:54.952  41,034

2 1:51.592 + 26.022 09:27:46.544  35,486

3 1:25.570 --------- 09:29:12.114  46,278

4 1:38.853 + 13.283 09:30:50.967  40,059

5 1:38.559 + 12.989 09:32:29.526  40,179

6 1:27.296 + 01.726 09:33:56.822  45,363

 Po. 24 - # 187 ZANOLI A. + 18.596
Diff. Primo

1 1:30.090 + 02.269 09:26:31.446  43,956

2 1:35.857 + 08.036 09:28:07.303  41,312

3 1:34.423 + 06.602 09:29:41.726  41,939

4 1:28.413 + 00.592 09:31:10.139  44,790

5 1:27.821 --------- 09:32:37.960  45,092

6 2:03.842 + 36.021 09:34:41.802  31,976

 Po. 25 - # 297 VICARI A. + 19.333
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.436 + 28.878 09:26:10.738  33,720

2 1:28.558 --------- 09:27:39.296  44,716

3 2:17.616 + 49.058 09:29:56.912  28,776

4 1:39.505 + 10.947 09:31:36.417  39,797

 Po. 26 - # 224 PASSARELLO A. + 24.077
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.296 + 07.994 09:26:11.441  39,093

2 1:47.024 + 13.722 09:27:58.465  37,001

3 1:37.529 + 04.227 09:29:35.994  40,603

4 1:33.302 --------- 09:31:09.296  42,443

5 1:49.098 + 15.796 09:32:58.394  36,298

6 1:35.531 + 02.229 09:34:33.925  41,453

 Po. 27 - # 404 ROMANIELLO F. + 28.338
Diff. Primo

1 1:37.563 --------- 09:26:26.413  40,589

2 1:40.153 + 02.590 09:28:06.566  39,540

3 1:55.659 + 18.096 09:30:02.225  34,239

 Po. 28 - # 226 DANELUZZI E. + 35.417
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.642 --------- 09:25:57.052  37,843

2 2:24.258 + 39.616 09:28:21.310  27,451

Fastest lap: 1:09.225
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